JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
20.6"(L) x 10.8"(H) x 4.3"(D)
Ideal for general site lighting, street, roadway, alleys, loading docks,
doorway, pathway and parking areas.
• Voltage: 100~277V & 277~480V /60Hz
• Wattage: 150 W
• Power factor: >0.90
• Efficacy: 115 LM/W
• Dimming: 0~10V dimmable
• Optional Nema Twist-lock Photocell (add “-p”)
• Lens: Optical TYPE IV Lens (Other Lens  options available for
Job orders with Lead time)
• Total lumens: 6900 LM
• Color temperature: 5000K
• Color rendering index: >80
• Die-Cast Aluminum
• Powder Coat Finish (Light Grey)
• Cord type: 40” SJTW 18/3 AWG cable
• With 2 brackets for 1.5” and 2.5” O.D. Poles
• Driver located in isolated compartment for improved
Thermal management.
• Operating temperature: -40°F to 104°F
• Lifespan: 50,000 hr.
 7 years
UL, DLC
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
STL-150W-50K(-P) 150W 100~277 V  1 7250LM  5000K
SLT-150W-50K-480V(-P) 150W 277~480 V 17250LM 5000K
Re
v.
 2
01
7-
10
-3
0
WESTGATE MFG., INC.  2462 E 28th St., Vernon, CA 90058 • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
STL-150W-50K(-P)
SLT-150W-50K-480V(-P)